
WALL PLANNER
PRICING LIST

QUANTITY PRICE
PRICE PER
PLANNER

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

$900

$1,200

$1,400

$1,500

$1,440

$1,610

$1,760

$1,890

$2,000

$4.50

$4.00

$3.50

$3.00

$2.40

$2.30

$2.20

$2.10

$2.00

>1000 - $1.80
      NB: Prices excl GST and final freight/delivery

Get your very own custom wall planner for your college, university or student 

residence. Just send us your logo, adverts and key event dates and we'll do the rest!


