## WALL PLANNER



## PRICING LIST 🚱



Get your very own custom wall planner for your college, university or student residence. Just send us your logo, adverts and key event dates and we'll do the rest!

QUANTITY	PRICE	PRICE PER PLANNER
200	\$900	\$4.50
300	\$1,200	\$4.00
400	\$1,400	\$3.50
500	\$1,500	\$3.00
600	\$1,440	\$2.40
700	\$1,610	\$2.30
800	\$1,760	\$2.20
900	\$1,890	\$2.10
1000	\$2,000	\$2.00
>1000	-	\$1.80

NB: Prices excl GST and final freight/delivery